b Balance Sheet

At March 31, 2002

Non-current asset

Interests in subsidiaries

Current assets
Other receivables
Other investments
Tax recoverable

Pledged bank deposits
Bank balances and cash

Current liability
Other payables

Net current assets

Capital and reserves
Share capital
Reserves

Cheng Chung Hing
DIRECTOR

Notes

13

17

30

21
24

2002 2001
HK$’000 HK$’000
315,338 315,067
218 235
13,584 11,734
- 64

- 3,702
28,374 15,443
42,176 31,178
314 395
41,862 30,783
357,200 345,850
75,187 63,187
282,013 282,663
357,200 345,850

Cheng Tai Po
DIRECTOR
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